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Krzysztof Zochowski

President of the Management Board

Graduate of the Faculty of Mechanical Engineering at the Gdansk University of Technology and Faculty of Construction and Environmental Engineering at the Biatystok
University of Technology. He has also completed an Executive MBA post-graduate programme delivered by the Gdansk Foundation for Management Development in
collaboration with the University of Gdansk and the IAE Aix-Marseille Graduate School of Management. He has held managerial positions in corporations for over 18 years.

Recently, from March 2016 to January 2019, he served as the President of the Management Board at ENERGA Kogeneracja Sp.z 0.0., then as the VP of the Management Board
for wealth management and heat generation until December 2020.
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Grzegorz Ktoczko

Vice-President of the Board

Graduate of the Faculty of Mechanical Technology at the Biatystok University of Technology and a Mathematics Teaching postgraduate programme at the University of
Warsaw. Recipient of the Lumen 2000 Foundation (USA) scholarship. He has gained professional experience as an engineer in pubic and private sectors, in education and
administration. A business owner since 1991 and the co-founder of the Oleckie Towarzystwo Gospodarcze (Olecko Economic Society) and Fundacja Zdrowe Olecko (the

“Healthy Olecko” Foundation). He has gained extensive local government experience by holding the seat of Municipal and County (Poviat) Councillor for over 15 years.

Investor Support Department

Krzysztof Gasior
Director of the Department

krzysztof.gasior@wmsse.eu
89 535 02 41, 603 406 076

Bronistaw Anfolecki

bronislaw.anfolecki@wmsse.eu
89 535 02 41, 607 406 042

Marcin Kemski
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marcin.kemski@wmsse.eu
89 53502 41, 603 196 707

Dariusz Truszczynski

dariusz.truszczynski@wmsse.eu
89 535 02 41, 605 630 040

Administration and Legal Department

Eliza Nel Jurkianiec
Director of the Department

eliza.jurkianiec@wmsse.eu
89 535 02 41, 605 406 039

Ewelina Sulkowska
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ewelina.sulkowska@wmsse.eu
89 53502 41

Zuzanna Napierska

zuzanna.napierska@wmsse.eu
89 53502 41

Agnieszka Wisniewska
Real Estate Agency

agnieszka.wisniewska@wmsse.eu
8953502 41

Marketing & Public Relations Department

Rafat Maliszewski
Director of the Department
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rafal.maliszewski@wmsse.eu
895350241

Agnieszka Cegtowska

agnieszka.ceglowska@wmsse.eu
89 53502 41, 605239171

Radostaw Nojman

radoslaw.nojman@wmesse.eu
895350241

Chief accountant

Joanna Wisniewska

joanna.wisniewska@wmsse.eu
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